
 additional product data
 product group: secondary placement : 
 replacement for:    
 available from: 

  languages on the label: DE/FR/IT
  country of origin: DE
 customs tariff code: 20081993

 pallet weight (loading device included) 581,168 KG unit weight of packaging  0,171 KG
 pallet height (loading device included) 106,300 CM unit weight of packaging  0,072 KG_____________________________________________________________________________
 INGREDIENTS
 ALMONDS*(30,00%), palm oil*, skimmed MILK powder*, cane sugar*,
 caramel sugar*: (cane sugar*, WHEAT starch syrup*, CREAM*, BUTTER*, sea salt),
 sunflower oil*, Bourbon vanilla*, sea salt,
*=organic cultivation **= biodynamic cultivation

 shelf life (wholesaler): 300 Days_____________________________________________________________________________
 allergen information (you find the current data on www.rapunzel.de.)
 this product contains as an ingredient with allergen potential:
 wheat starch syrup,Skimmed milk powder,Cream,Butter,Almond kernels
 may production related contain traces of the following allergen ingredients:
 Peanut,Nuts,Sesame,Lupine and its manufactured products_____________________________________________________________________________
 nurtritional regimen information vegan: [  ] yes    [X] no      raw food: [  ] yes    [X] no_____________________________________________________________________________
 Production
The almonds are gently roasted, ground and combined with other valuable ingredients to a
softly melting cream._____________________________________________________________________________

 Product Information
Treat yourself to a special, creamy breakfast taste and savor this composition of almonds,
milk and fine caramel sugar!_____________________________________________________________________________

 Usage
Enjoy on bread or use to enhance desserts and pastries_____________________________________________________________________________

 Particularities
with cane sugar Cristallino, produced in-house by Rapunzel_____________________________________________________________________________

 Packaging
Glass white / lid_____________________________________________________________________________

 Storage
The consistency depends on the ambient temperature. For a creamy consistency store at
room temperature, for a firmer consistency store in the fridge._____________________________________________________________________________

 Legal product designation
Almond nougat cream_____________________________________________________________________________

 nurtritional features
 nurtritional features (per 100g) naturally varying!
 Energy value kJ/kcal: 2546/614
 Fat: 47,60 g
 Of which saturated fatty acids: 11,60 g
 Carbohydrates: 30,80 g
 Of which sugars: 29,60 g

Rapunzel Naturkost

 item     130355       Almond nougat cream
 size       6,00 x 250,00 G ID BIO certification body ABCERT
 country of origin: EU/nEU customs origin: DE_____________________________________________________________________________
 EAN carton  4006040270836 EAN piece 4006040269304
 gross weight  2,598 KG tare weight gross      0,421 KG
 net weight     1,500 KG tare weight net        0,250 KG
 carton size in CM unit size in CM
   L:23,00 W:15,50 H: 10,50  L:7,00 W:7,00 H:9,00
 layer/ pallet
   L:24 P:216
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 Fibres: 4,20 g
 Protein: 13,30 g
 salt: 0,300 g_____________________________________________________________________________

 NOTES

Lots of success and pleasure with this product
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